Patient Name: Mr. Rajesh Kumar
Doctor: Dr. Meena Sharma

Description HSN/SAC Amount
(INR)

GST
(%)

GST
(INR)

Total
(INR)

Outpatient
Consultation 998312 1,000.00 18% 180.00 1,180.00

Blood Test (CBC) 999312 400.00 18% 72.00 472.00

Total 1,400.00 252.00 1,652.00

Amount in Words: One thousand six hundred fifty-two rupees only.
Payment Mode: UPI

This is a computer-generated receipt and does not require a signature.
Please retain this receipt for tax deduction under applicable sections of the Income Tax Act.
Note: GST amount mentioned is eligible for input tax credit as per current regulations.